
8/14/18

RRR 

Central OR Tour

Open Race 1

   1st 17.671 $ 88.00         Jaime Sutter on Ezerabrooks                    

   2nd 17.681 $ 66.00         Cheyenne Westwood on Scotchs Blue Label        

   3rd 17.801 $ 44.00         Hannah Carlisle on TK Stealin Your Money       

   4th 17.910 $ 22.00         Gracie Garthwaite on Cracker                   

   5th 17.925                 McKinzie Charlton on TK Takin Your Mate (Lexie 

   6th 17.980                 Karen Mitchell on Driftin Blue LeDoux          

   7th 18.049                 Jessica Crouch on JK Hitman "Vinny"            

   8th 18.328                 Angie Finley on Plain Jane                     

N/T    422.603                Denise Collar on Heza Freckles Chexx "Chunky"  

N/T    423.002                Vickie Westwood on Beda Be French              

N/T    424.086                Rachelle Mose on Ril Cash Queen                

Open Race 2

   1st 17.671 $ 80.00         Jaime Sutter on Ezerabrooks                    

   2nd 17.681 $ 60.00         Cheyenne Westwood on Scotchs Blue Label        

   3rd 17.801 $ 40.00         Hannah Carlisle on TK Stealin Your Money       

   4th 17.910 $ 20.00         Gracie Garthwaite on Cracker                   

   5th 17.980                 Karen Mitchell on Driftin Blue LeDoux          

   6th 18.025                 Angie Finley on Plain Jane                     

   7th 18.049                 Jessica Crouch on JK Hitman "Vinny"            

N/T    422.603                Denise Collar on Heza Freckles Chexx "Chunky"  

N/T    423.002                Vickie Westwood on Beda Be French              

N/T    424.086                Rachelle Mose on Ril Cash Queen                

2500 Race 1

   1st 17.420 $ 35.00         Jaime Sutter on Chance                         

   2nd 17.833 $ 21.00         Tamara Scroggs on Judges Streakin Steel (Steel 

   3rd 18.829 $ 14.00         Christy Kruse on Shesa Easy Judge              

   4th 19.013                 Tanya Ledbetter on Dash to Perfection          

   5th 19.282                 Meredith Pierce-Brewer on News of a Hero       

   6th 19.750                 Sheri Philpott on Say Leo In French (Frosty)   

N/T    424.813                Gretchen Miller on Oakies Fantasy "Larry"      

2500 Race 2

   1st 18.066 $ 36.00         Tamara Scroggs on Judges Streakin Steel (Steel 

   2nd 18.301 $ 24.00         Tanya Ledbetter on Dash to Perfection          

   3rd 18.829                 Christy Kruse on Shesa Easy Judge              

   4th 18.970                 Sheri Philpott on Say Leo In French (Frosty)   

   5th 23.529                 Meredith Pierce-Brewer on News of a Hero       

N/T    424.813                Gretchen Miller on Oakies Fantasy "Larry"      

1000 Race 1

   1st 19.425 $ 36.00         Taylor Benton on Harts Two Timer               

   2nd 19.427 $ 24.00         Dominique Hart on Drifter Jet Hancock          

   3rd 19.429                 Tonya Bender on Sweets                         

   4th 19.489                 Jennifer Ashley on MCM Royal Secret            

   5th 19.714                 Shayna Forbes on Reyzed A Saint                

N/T    423.655                Garan Buller on Gemiune Honey Watch            

1000 Race 2

   1st 19.429 $ 24.00         Tonya Bender on Sweets                         

   2nd 19.489 $ 16.00         Jennifer Ashley on MCM Royal Secret            

   3rd 19.714                 Shayna Forbes on Reyzed A Saint                

N/T    423.655                Garan Buller on Gemiune Honey Watch            



4D Race 1

                               1D Placings                                   

   1st 17.671 $262.00         Jaime Sutter on Ezerabrooks                    

   2nd 17.681 $201.00         Cheyenne Westwood on Scotchs Blue Label        

   3rd 17.801 $146.00         Hannah Carlisle on TK Stealin Your Money       

   4th 17.839                 Emily Geist on DS Cowgirls Boomin              

   5th 17.910                 Gracie Garthwaite on Cracker                   

   6th 17.925                 McKinzie Charlton on TK Takin Your Mate (Lexie 

   7th 17.980                 Karen Mitchell on Driftin Blue LeDoux          

   8th 17.983                 Gracie Flitner on Frosted Jazmine              

   9th 18.049                 Jessica Crouch on JK Hitman "Vinny"            

                                                                                

                               2D Placings                                   

   1st 18.171 $236.00         Kaela Hull on Sis                              

   2nd 18.290 $181.00         Kaylee Fahlgren on Gray Mr. Frostline          

   3rd 18.298 $132.00         Dominique Hart on My Harts The Judge           

   4th 18.328                 Angie Finley on Plain Jane                     

   5th 18.578                 Tonya Rosebrook on Suzy                        

   6th 18.591                 Dana Millin on Itchi Khan                      

   7th 18.596                 Marty Fox on Pistol Packing Twist              

                                                                                

                               3D Placings                                   

   1st 18.688 $201.00         Leslie Skinner on Lou                          

   2nd 18.742 $154.00         Garan Buller on Caddy                          

   3rd 18.786 $112.00         Shelby Nordman on Cactus                       

   4th 18.791                 Chris Nelson on Docs Lottagold Olena           

   5th 18.987                 Tami Nordman on Decker                         

   6th 19.013                 Tanya Ledbetter on Dash to Perfection          

   7th 19.068                 Tonya Bender on Dreamy                         

   8th 19.081                 Gretchen Miller on Oakies Fantasy "Larry"      

   9th 19.086                 Lacey Garber on Chicks A Hot Mess              

  10th 19.129                 Sage Smith on Ice Tea                          

  11th 19.164                 Mary Rainwater on Holly                        

  12th 19.282                 Meredith Pierce-Brewer on News of a Hero       

  13th 19.352                 Elisha Zellner on Big Sky Avalti "Skyler"      

  14th 19.391                 Shelby Nordman on Lace                         

  15th 19.485                 Kaela Hull on Player                           

  16th 19.549                 Emily Geist on Tricky                          

  17th 19.641                 Jackie Rhoden on Zinger                        

                                                                                

                               4D Placings                                   

   1st 19.709 $175.00         Denali Hart on Classy In Black                 

   2nd 19.713 $134.00         Michaela Camas on Warrior                      

   3rd 19.714 $ 97.00         Shayna Forbes on Reyzed A Saint                

   4th 19.989                 Ryann Mitchell on Skips Cruisin Teritori       

   5th 20.044                 Tonya Bender on Razzle                         

   6th 20.302                 Amy Stafford on LB Time For Sunshine           

   7th 20.898                 Christy Kruse on San Piper Olena               

   8th 21.610                 Tasha Johns on TK High On Cash                 

   9th 29.843                 Stephanie Higgins on Cash                      

N/T    418.194                Gretchen Schultz on PG Star Fire (Cinnamon)    

N/T    418.523                Bekkie Bowerman on Jessie                      

N/T    418.541                Kaitlyn Radabaugh on Hollywood                 

N/T    418.587                Breanne Wolfe on TK Montanna Fame              

N/T    418.763                Danette Brown on Bam Bam                       

N/T    419.444                Lacey Garber on Wilma                          

N/T    419.561                Ashley Shelton on Whos Gun Is It               

N/T    419.802                Shelby Nicks on Dr Peppers Colonel             

N/T    420.219                T Mott on Sunny                                

N/T    420.297                Taylor Selby on Gemme Yer Gold (Visa)          

N/T    422.603                Denise Collar on Heza Freckles Chexx "Chunky"  

N/T    423.002                Vickie Westwood on Beda Be French              



N/T    423.655                Garan Buller on Gemiune Honey Watch            

N/T    424.086                Rachelle Mose on Ril Cash Queen                

N/T    425.851                Bekkie Bowerman on Lucky Glo Starbuck          

N/T    434.474                Bobbi Jo Newman on GoldiMax                    

4D Race 2

                               1D Placings                                   

   1st 17.671 $221.00         Jaime Sutter on Ezerabrooks                    

   2nd 17.681 $170.00         Cheyenne Westwood on Scotchs Blue Label        

   3rd 17.801 $123.00         Hannah Carlisle on TK Stealin Your Money       

   4th 17.839                 Emily Geist on DS Cowgirls Boomin              

   5th 17.910                 Gracie Garthwaite on Cracker                   

   6th 17.980                 Karen Mitchell on Driftin Blue LeDoux          

   7th 17.983                 Gracie Flitner on Frosted Jazmine              

   8th 18.025                 Angie Finley on Plain Jane                     

   9th 18.049                 Jessica Crouch on JK Hitman "Vinny"            

  10th 18.051                 Kaela Hull on Sis                              

                                                                                

                               2D Placings                                   

   1st 18.290 $199.00         Kaylee Fahlgren on Gray Mr. Frostline          

   2nd 18.301 $153.00         Tanya Ledbetter on Dash to Perfection          

   3rd 18.308 $111.00         Danette Brown on Bam Bam                       

   4th 18.591                 Dana Millin on Itchi Khan                      

   5th 18.596                 Marty Fox on Pistol Packing Twist              

                                                                                

                               3D Placings                                   

   1st 18.742 $170.00         Garan Buller on Caddy                          

   2nd 18.786 $130.00         Shelby Nordman on Cactus                       

   3rd 18.791 $ 95.00         Chris Nelson on Docs Lottagold Olena           

   4th 18.796                 Breanne Wolfe on TK Montanna Fame              

   5th 18.973                 Elisha Zellner on Big Sky Avalti "Skyler"      

   6th 18.987                 Tami Nordman on Decker                         

   7th 19.068                 Tonya Bender on Dreamy                         

   8th 19.081                 Gretchen Miller on Oakies Fantasy "Larry"      

   9th 19.129                 Sage Smith on Ice Tea                          

  10th 19.164                 Mary Rainwater on Holly                        

  11th 19.171                 Emily Geist on Tricky                          

  12th 19.208                 Lacey Garber on Wilma                          

  13th 19.391                 Shelby Nordman on Lace                         

  14th 19.480                 Ashley Shelton on Whos Gun Is It               

  15th 19.641                 Jackie Rhoden on Zinger                        

                                                                                

                               4D Placings                                   

   1st 19.696 $147.00         Kaela Hull on Player                           

   2nd 19.713 $113.00         Michaela Camas on Warrior                      

   3rd 19.714 $ 82.00         Shayna Forbes on Reyzed A Saint                

   4th 19.786                 Taylor Selby on Gemme Yer Gold (Visa)          

   5th 19.872                 Denali Hart on Classy In Black                 

   6th 19.989                 Ryann Mitchell on Skips Cruisin Teritori       

   7th 20.044                 Tonya Bender on Razzle                         

   8th 20.898                 Christy Kruse on San Piper Olena               

   9th 23.529                 Meredith Pierce-Brewer on News of a Hero       

N/T    418.504                Tonya Rosebrook on Suzy                        

N/T    418.523                Bekkie Bowerman on Jessie                      

N/T    419.802                Shelby Nicks on Dr Peppers Colonel             

N/T    422.603                Denise Collar on Heza Freckles Chexx "Chunky"  

N/T    423.002                Vickie Westwood on Beda Be French              

N/T    423.655                Garan Buller on Gemiune Honey Watch            

N/T    423.909                Lacey Garber on Chicks A Hot Mess              

N/T    424.086                Rachelle Mose on Ril Cash Queen                

N/T    425.851                Bekkie Bowerman on Lucky Glo Starbuck          

N/T    444.000                Bobbi Jo Newman on GoldiMax                    


